

VISION VEDANTA PUBLIC SCHOOL

Date:

FEE STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC SESSION 2025-26

Class Group	Admission Fee (One Time)	Monthly Tuition Fee	Other Fees (if any)
Nursery - KG	₹2,000	₹800	
I - III	₹2,000	₹900	
IV - V	₹2,000	₹900	
VI - VIII	₹2,000	₹1,000.	

NOTE:

1. Examination Fee: ₹250 per term (three terms annually).
2. Fee Payment Schedule: Tuition fee is payable monthly..
3. No capitation fee or donations are charged. All fees are utilised towards staff salaries, infrastructure maintenance, student resources, and academic development.

DECLARATION

We hereby declare that the above fee structure is reasonable, transparent, and compliant with the Uttar Pradesh Self-Financed Schools Fee Regulation Act, 2018.

No hidden charges are levied on students. The school ensures quality education within an affordable and justified fee structure for the community it serves.



Contact us:+919767248666;
 email:Contact@visionvedantapublicschool.com
 website:www.visionvedantapublicschool.com

Address: Sanigwa Road, Pipargawan ,
 off Ramadevi Highway, Near Korean
 Police post Kanpur-208008.